
Rick Evans
904-279-5012 • Rick_Evans@csx.com

Lauryn King 
904-279-4710 • Lauryn_King@csx.com

Jeff  Turner  
978-505-6620 • Jeff _F_Turner@csx.com

Stephanie Toliver  
904-279-4238 • Stephanie_Toliver@csx.com 

Nyomi Jackson
904-279-6362 • Nyomi_Jackson@csx.com 

John Widowfi eld
773-580-0721 • John_Widowfi eld@csx.com

ACCOUNT TERRITORY

Steven Davis
904-279-4243 • Steven_L_Davis@csx.com

Kenneth James | Sr. Director

904-359-1474 • Ken_James@csx.com

CSX Regional Sales 
Manager Territories




